
Ruta Alimentadora A-47
Terminal Maravillas - Centro

Primer
servicio

Último
servicio

Tiempos de paso
entre vehículosSalida de

Lunes a Viernes

Lunes a Viernes

05:40

06:30

05:40

06:30

05:50

07:16

23:00

22:04

23:00

21:54

23:00

21:52

14 a 25 minutos

14 a 25 minutos

17 a 22 minutos

17 a 22 minutos

17 a 23 minutos

17 a 23 minutos

Sábado

Sábado

Domingo

Domingo

Terminal Maravillas

Colonia
Centro
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